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RANK  PLAYER

1 Matthew Moss

2 Shola Akindele

3 Doug Birkby

4 Michael Knobloch
5 Joshua Field

6 Bradley Huntington
7 Sebastian Pauli

8 Raffaele Castro

9 Massoud Eskandari
10 Francisco Araujo
11 Levon Torosyan

12 Ashish Gupta

13 Christophe Pommier
14 Pratik Ghatge

15 Kevin Schulz

16 Jason Rivkin

17 Faraz Jaka

18 Francisco De Camargo Garcia
19 Matas Cimbolas

20 Ryan Drossel

21 Steven Wolansky
22 Jayakrishnan Nair
23 David Sciacqua

24 Sergio Cabrera

25 Tony Dunst

2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #63: $1,000 No-Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Amazon

Entries: 2452 Remaining Players (at EOD): 25

Buyin: $1,000 Prize Pool: $2,206,800

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

London, , GB
Wisbech, GB

Las Vegas, NV, US
Forest Park, IL, US
VILLA PARK, CA, US
Emeryville, CA, US
Dortmund, DE
Lugano, , IT
MISSION VIEJO, CA, US
Buenos Ares, , AR
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Melbourne, AU
LESIGNY, , FR

GB

CHICAGO, IL, US
Eatontown, NJ, US
SAN JOSE, CA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
London, , GB

San Dimas, CA, US
COOPER CITY, FL, US
REDMOND, WA, US
Naples, FL, US
Granada, ES

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

Places Paid: 368

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

531,000
416,000
242,000
404,000
497,000
236,000
126,000
1,200,000
177,000
910,000
354,000
524,000
108,000
583,000
362,000
383,000
232,000
292,000
1,013,000
1,073,000
525,000
697,000
219,000
224,000
930,000

Amazon/451/1
Amazon /451/2
Amazon/451/3
Amazon /451 /4
Amazon/451/5
Amazon /451/7
Amazon/451/8
Amazon/451/9
Amazon/456/1
Amazon /456 /2
Amazon /456/3
Amazon /456 /4
Amazon /456/5
Amazon /456 /6
Amazon /456 /7
Amazon / 456/ 8
Amazon /456 /9
Amazon/461/1
Amazon/461/3
Amazon/461/4
Amazon/461/5
Amazon/461/6
Amazon/461/7
Amazon/461/8
Amazon/461/9



